2015 3RP _ 5™ SOCCER LEAGUE

BOULDER CITY PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT
SPORTS DIVISION

TEAM COACH PHONE
1. KILLER BEES SCOTTY MERRILL 702-482-0752
2. BLAZERS RYAN CAMP 702-767-9593
3. B.C. ROYALS JASON LARSEN 702-429-8181
4. BLUE LIGHTENING CANDACE ARNOTT 951-227-3806
5 DRAGONS DONALD MOJADO 702-671-4234
6. DEZERT DOGZ TED KOVACEVICH 702-595-9200
7. CRIMSON TIDE ERIC HUXTABLE 949-306-4266
8. RED RUBIES LISA BRAMBILA 928-234-6261
9. COUCH POTATOES NATE HARRIS 702-575-2524
10. COBRAS ADAM ROBERTS 702-556-6041
1. ALL GAMES WILL BE AT PRATTE FIELD AT VETERAN’S MEMORIAL PARK
2. PLEASE ARRIVE EARLY AT GAMES
3. NOTIFY YOUR COACH IF YOU WILL MISS A PRACTICE OR A GAME
4. SHINGUARDS ARE HIGHLY RECOMMENDED-RUBBER CLEATS ONLY
DAY DATE TIME FIELD TEAMS
MON  9/26 6:00PM 4 KILLER BEES VS DEZERT DOGZ
6:00PM 5 BLAZERS VS CRIMSON TIDE
7:00PM 6 B.C. ROYALS VS RED RUBIES
7:00PM 5 BLUE LIGHTENING VS DRAGONS
7:00PM 4 COBRAS VS COUCH POTATOES
WED 9/28 6:00PM 4 DRAGONS VS COUCH POTATOES
6:00PM 5 DEZERT DOGZ VS RED RUBIES
7:00PM 6 COBRAS VS BLAZERS
7:00PM 5 CRIMSON TIDE VS KILLER BEES
7:00PM 6 B.C. ROYALS VS BLUE LIGHTENING
MON 10/3 6:00PM 4 CRIMSON TIDE VS RED RUBIES
6:00PM 5 BLUE LIGHTENING VS BLAZERS
7:00PM 6 DEZERT DOGS VS B.C. ROYALS
7:00PM 5 COUCH POTATOES VS KILLER BEES
7:00PM 4 DRAGONS VS COBRAS
WED 10/5 6:00PM 4 KILLER BEES VS DRAGONS
6:00PM 5 CRIMSON TIDE VS COBRAS
7:00PM 6 BLAZERS VS B.C. ROYALS
7:00PM 5 RED RUBIES VS BLUE LIGHTENING
7:00PM 4 COUCH POTATOES VS DEZERT DOGZ
MON 10/10 6:00PM 4 KILLER BEES VS COBRAS
6:00PM 5 B.C. ROYALS VS DRAGONS
7:00PM 6 BLAZERS VS RED RUBIES
7:00PM 5 CRIMSON TIDE VS COUCH POTATOES
7:00PM 4 DEZERT DOGZ VS BLUE LIGHTENING



WED

MON

WED

MON

LEAGUE SPONSORED BY

10/12

10/17

10/19

10/24

6:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

~OTo o s~ ~O0Oro o~ ~O0To o b~

~O0Oro o1 b~

COBRAS
DEZERT DOGZ
B.C. ROYALS
BLAZERS

RED RUBIES

BLUE LIGHTENING
RED RUBIES
DRAGONS

COBRAS

BLAZERS

COUCH POTATOES
RED RUBIES

B.C. ROYALS
DRAGONS

KILLER BEES

COUCH POTATOES
BLAZERS
CRIMSON TIDE
DRAGONS

DEZERT DOGZ

END OF SEASON!

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

ivdg] Q).

BLUE LIGHTENING
CRIMSON TIDE
KILLER BEES
DRAGONS

COUCH POTATOES

COUCH POTATOES
KILLER BEES
CRIMSON TIDE
B.C. ROYALS
DEZERT DOGZ

BLAZERS

COBRAS

CRIMSON TIDE
DEZERT DOGZ
BLUE LIGHTENING

B.C. ROYALS
KILLER BEES
BLUE LIGHTENING
RED RUBIES
COBRAS



